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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2198/0

4/08/2199/0

4/08/2200/0

4/08/2201/0

4/08/2202/0

4/08/2203/0

4/08/2204/0

300683,
523549

299980,
513412

298678,
516097

298166,
516335

301069,
510844

297770,
518360

297595,
518785

22/04/2008

21/04/2008

21/04/2008

22/04/2008

22/04/2008

22/04/2008

23/04/2008

CO-OP FOOD STORE, 53,
MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A
CONDENSER TO THE REAR
WALL AND, SCREEN.

6, ST JOHNS TERRACE,
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., KITCHEN &
BEDROOM EXTENSION

2, HOMEWOOD ROAD,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION

112, WHINLATTER ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., PLAYROOM &
BEDROOM EXTENSION

67, MAIN STREET,
EGREMONT., 2X
NON-ILLUMINATED FOLDED
ALUMINIUM FASCIAS, 1X,
INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
PROJECTING CROSS.

PLOT 1B, WHITEPARK GARAGE
SITE, SCOTCH STREET,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
GARAGE

8, ST GEORGES TERRACE,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION
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Parish..........

Distington

Egremont

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

Egremont

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

BUILDING DESIGN NORTHERN,
THE RIVERGREEN CENTRE,
AYKLEY HEADS, DURHAM

SIGN SPECIALISTS LTD,

UNIT 19 ROAD, OXLEASOW
ROAD, EAST MOONS MOAT

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

MR D A BARNETT, 15
AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA CA28 6LL

BUILDING DESIGN NORTHERN,
THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP

MR N WOODBURN, 6 ST JOHNS
TERRACE, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT

MR N MCGUIRE, 2 HOMEWOOD
ROAD, HENSINGHAM,
WHITEHAVEN

MS L BORROWDALE, 112
WHINLATTER ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN

BOOTS GROUP PLC, 1 THANE
ROAD, BEESTON, NOTTINGHAM

MR C STARKIE, 14
ALEXANDRA TERRACE,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN

MR B MCCLUSKEY, 10
WHINRIGG DRIVE, MORESBY
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN



4/08/2205/0

4/08/2206/0

4/08/2207/0

4/08/2208/0

4/08/2209/0

7/08/4019/0

7/08/4021/0

299753, 24/04/2008
519606

297493, 24/04/2008
517442

303100, 24/04/2008
509521

298957, 23/04/2008
516168

304932, 24/04/2008
519309

312160, 24/04/2008
504369

310849, 25/04/2008
494081
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3, WINSTON CLOSE, MORESBY Moresby
PARKS, WHITEHAVEN, ,

CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF

WOODEN FENCE 14M LONG &

1.5M HIGH AT, REAR OF

PROPERTY (RETROSPECTIVE)

FORMER CORKICKLE GOODS whitehaven
YARD, COACH ROAD,,

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

ADVERTISING HOARDING

BARNS 2 & 3, WHITEHOW Haile

HEAD, HAILE, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., CREATE 2
ADDITIONAL UNITS WITHIN
EXISTING BARN, CONVERSION

WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL, Whitehaven
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,

CUMBRIA., TO ADD

ADDITIONAL OXYGEN STORAGE

COMPOUND, , ADJACENT TO

EXISTING

Arlecdon and
Frizington

17, MURTON PARK,
ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF
GARAGE, ERECTION OF
SINGLE STOREY,
KITCHEN/UTILITY/WC
EXTENSION

FOUL SYKE, NETHERWASDALE, Wasdale
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,

CONVERSION OF GARAGE LOFT

TO ADDITIONAL,

ACCOMMODATION,

INSTALLATION OF 3 No

ROOFLIGHTS ON, REAR OF

GARAGE, REPOSITIONING OF

GARAGE DOOR

GLEBE HOUSE, waberthwaite
WABERTHWAITE, MILLOM,

CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF ROOF

FINISH FROM GREEN SLATE

TO, BLUE/GREY BURLINGTON
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MR S LITTLE, WHITE YOUNG
GREEN CONSULTING LTD,
LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK,
LAMPLUGH ROAD

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

JOHN COWARD ARCHITECTS
LTD, DEVONSHIRE
BUILDINGS, CARTMELL,
CUMBRIA LA1l 6PN

MR M HAY, 3 WINSTON
CLOSE, MORESBY PARKS,
WHITEHAVEN

MR C BOYCE, COPELAND
BOROUGH COUNCIL, THE
COPELAND CENTRE,
CATHERINE STREET

MR R BEAN, CPMS UK
LIMITED, HOWGILL VIEWS,
DOCKER

MR G PINCHES, NORTH
CUMBRIA ACUTE HOSPITALS
NHS, WEST CUMBERLAND
HOSPITAL, WHITEHAVEN

MR C BEWLEY, 17 MURTON
PARK, ARLECDON,
FRIZINGTON

MR B & DR J HUGHES,
FOULSYKE, NETHERWASDALE,
SEASCALE

MR A JONES, GLEBE HOUSE,
WABERTHWAITE, NR MILLOM
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SLATE
7/08/4028/0 312510, 21/04/2008 CHURCH STILE CARAVAN & wasdale MIN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW MR AND MRS KNIGHT, CHURCH
504252 CAMPING SITE, WASDALE,, LODGE, LAMPLUGH, STILE FARM, WASDALE,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., WORKINGTON SEASCALE

PROPOSED MODIFICATION OF
PLANNING OBLIGATION AT,
PARAGRAPH 3c OF 7/02/4009
TO READ 26 STATIC,
HOLIDAY CARAVANS AS
OPPOSED TO 19

7/08/4030/0 306471, 23/04/2008 OLD VICARAGE, KINNISIDE, Ennerdale and GLEN BEATTIE, ALPHA MR A WILSON, THE OLD
515722 CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., Kinniside DESIGN, UNIT 7 EUROPE VICARAGE, ENNERDALE
PROPOSED DETACHED DOUBLE WAY, COCKERMOUTH BRIDGE, CLEATOR
GARAGE
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