PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 21/04/2008 to 25/04/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2198/0	300683, 523549	22/04/2008	CO-OP FOOD STORE, 53, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF A CONDENSER TO THE REAR WALL AND, SCREEN.	Distington	BUILDING DESIGN NORTHERN, THE RIVERGREEN CENTRE, AYKLEY HEADS, DURHAM	BUILDING DESIGN NORTHERN, THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP
4/08/2199/0	299980, 513412	21/04/2008	6, ST JOHNS TERRACE, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., KITCHEN & BEDROOM EXTENSION	Egremont		MR N WOODBURN, 6 ST JOHNS TERRACE, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/08/2200/0	298678, 516097	21/04/2008	2, HOMEWOOD ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR N MCGUIRE, 2 HOMEWOOD ROAD, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2201/0	298166, 516335	22/04/2008	112, WHINLATTER ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., PLAYROOM & BEDROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MS L BORROWDALE, 112 WHINLATTER ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2202/0	301069, 510844	22/04/2008	67, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT., 2X NON-ILLUMINATED FOLDED ALUMINIUM FASCIAS, 1X, INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED PROJECTING CROSS.	Egremont	SIGN SPECIALISTS LTD, UNIT 19 ROAD, OXLEASOW ROAD, EAST MOONS MOAT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE	BOOTS GROUP PLC, 1 THANE ROAD, BEESTON, NOTTINGHAM
4/08/2203/0	297770, 518360	22/04/2008	PLOT 1B, WHITEPARK GARAGE SITE, SCOTCH STREET,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., GARAGE	Whitehaven		MR C STARKIE, 14 ALEXANDRA TERRACE, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2204/0	297595, 518785	23/04/2008	8, ST GEORGES TERRACE, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	MR D A BARNETT, 15 AIKBANK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6LL	MR B MCCLUSKEY, 10 WHINRIGG DRIVE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN

PA_RECD.TXT

4/08/2205/0 299753, 24/04/20 519606	08 3, WINSTON CLOSE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF WOODEN FENCE 14M LONG & 1.5M HIGH AT, REAR OF PROPERTY (RETROSPECTIVE)	PA_RECD.TXT Moresby		MR M HAY, 3 WINSTON CLOSE, MORESBY PARKS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2206/0 297493, 24/04/20 517442	08 FORMER CORKICKLE GOODS YARD, COACH ROAD,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ADVERTISING HOARDING	Whitehaven	MR S LITTLE, WHITE YOUNG GREEN CONSULTING LTD, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD	MR C BOYCE, COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, THE COPELAND CENTRE, CATHERINE STREET
4/08/2207/0 303100, 24/04/20 509521	08 BARNS 2 & 3, WHITEHOW HEAD, HAILE, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., CREATE 2 ADDITIONAL UNITS WITHIN EXISTING BARN, CONVERSION	наіlе		MR R BEAN, CPMS UK LIMITED, HOWGILL VIEWS, DOCKER
4/08/2208/0 298957, 23/04/20 516168	08 WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., TO ADD ADDITIONAL OXYGEN STORAGE COMPOUND,, ADJACENT TO EXISTING			MR G PINCHES, NORTH CUMBRIA ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS, WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2209/0 304932, 24/04/20 519309	08 17, MURTON PARK, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF GARAGE, ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY, KITCHEN/UTILITY/WC EXTENSION	Arlecdon and Frizington	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	MR C BEWLEY, 17 MURTON PARK, ARLECDON, FRIZINGTON
7/08/4019/0 312160, 24/04/20 504369	08 FOUL SYKE, NETHERWASDALE, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF GARAGE LOFT TO ADDITIONAL, ACCOMMODATION, INSTALLATION OF 3 NO ROOFLIGHTS ON, REAR OF GARAGE, REPOSITIONING OF GARAGE DOOR			MR B & DR J HUGHES, FOULSYKE, NETHERWASDALE, SEASCALE
7/08/4021/0 310849, 25/04/20 494081	08 GLEBE HOUSE, WABERTHWAITE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF ROOF FINISH FROM GREEN SLATE TO, BLUE/GREY BURLINGTON	Waberthwaite	JOHN COWARD ARCHITECTS LTD, DEVONSHIRE BUILDINGS, CARTMELL, CUMBRIA LA11 6PN	MR A JONES, GLEBE HOUSE, WABERTHWAITE, NR MILLOM

PA_RECD.TXT

SLATE

GARAGE

7/08/4028/0	312510, 504252	21/04/2008	CHURCH STILE CARAVAN & CAMPING SITE, WASDALE,, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED MODIFICATION OF PLANNING OBLIGATION AT, PARAGRAPH 3c OF 7/02/4009 TO READ 26 STATIC, HOLIDAY CARAVANS AS OPPOSED TO 19	Wasdale	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	MR AND MRS KNIGHT, CHURCH STILE FARM, WASDALE, SEASCALE
7/08/4030/0	306471, 515722	23/04/2008	OLD VICARAGE, KINNISIDE, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED DETACHED DOUBLE	Ennerdale and Kinniside	GLEN BEATTIE, ALPHA DESIGN, UNIT 7 EUROPE WAY. COCKERMOUTH	MR A WILSON, THE OLD VICARAGE, ENNERDALE BRIDGE. CLEATOR